
Blennerhassett Island Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Blenn 00:10:37.27 39

2 Williamstown 00:11:10.45 62

3 Hamilton 00:11:08.13 66

4 Jackson 00:11:29.76 85

5 Wood County christian 00:12:17.20 124

6 Edison 00:12:43.61 156

7 Vandevender 00:15:10.71 176

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

M 00:13:47.21 1
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Blennerhassett Island Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blenn 00:10:37.27 9 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 72 Gatlin McLain 00:09:45.23 1

2 4 66 Jansen Dearth 00:10:22.03 4

3 6 69 Joshua Eddy 00:10:24.75 6

4 7 71 Caysen Litton 00:10:35.79 7

5 21 67 Brady Deuley 00:11:58.58 21

6 25 68 Parker Dobson 00:12:13.59 (25)

7 31 74 Canon Metz 00:12:40.26 (31)

2 Williamstown 00:11:10.45 11 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 128 Evan Bailey 00:10:55.30 9

2 10 134 Brody Pickens 00:10:55.79 10

3 11 135 Landon Russell 00:10:58.07 11

4 15 136 Josh Shamblin 00:11:27.59 15

5 17 129 Marcus Blasczyk 00:11:35.54 17

6 22 131 Evan Kendall 00:11:59.65 (22)

7 26 137 Sylas Shotwell 00:12:14.70 (26)

3 Hamilton 00:11:08.13 12 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 96 Rogan Mincks 00:10:21.11 3

2 5 94 Calvin Lantz 00:10:22.41 5

3 13 91 Hendrix Geer 00:11:00.35 13

4 18 95 Brayden McDaniel 00:11:40.08 18

5 27 100 Steven Woofter 00:12:16.74 27

6 30 90 Connor Fleshman 00:12:36.15 (30)

7 39 99 Ryan Tamm 00:13:18.73 (39)

4 Jackson 00:11:29.76 14 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 104 Cody Brogan 00:10:15.51 2

2 8 103 Gavin Bowman 00:10:54.48 8

3 14 115 Kellan Villarreal 00:11:06.44 14

4 29 101 Lliam Archer 00:12:28.94 29

5 32 105 Douglas Casto 00:12:43.46 32

6 35 109 Connor Kurtz 00:13:03.86 (35)

7 36 110 Franklin McFarlin 00:13:06.40 (36)

5 Wood County christian 00:12:17.20 5 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 89 Daniel Cunningham 00:10:59.32 12

2 16 126 Dane Stewart 00:11:32.22 16

3 19 125 Brock Small 00:11:52.72 19

4 37 124 Jack Oberlin 00:13:11.37 37

5 45 127 Jason Thomas 00:13:50.41 40

6 Edison 00:12:43.61 10 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 81 Mason Cobb 00:12:03.05 23

2 28 85 Nick Johnson 00:12:22.63 28

3 33 87 Jack Roton 00:12:56.03 33

4 34 84 Oliver Hess 00:12:59.80 34
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Blennerhassett Island Middle School Boys Invitational

5 38 82 Jackson Edman 00:13:16.55 38

6 50 76 Zach Beverage 00:14:27.85 (41)

7 51 78 Mason Bush 00:14:38.12 (42)

7 Vandevender 00:15:10.71 5 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 119 Lyndyn Ervin 00:11:56.23 20

2 24 120 Zeke Kelly 00:12:09.57 24

3 53 123 Issac Tingler 00:14:55.98 43

4 56 122 Noah Stotts 00:15:57.35 44

5 65 121 Mitchell Melvin 00:20:54.43 45
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Blennerhassett Island Middle School Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 72 Gatlin McLain K 00:09:45.23 Blenn

2 2 104 Cody Brogan K 00:10:15.51 Jackson

3 3 96 Rogan Mincks K 00:10:21.11 Hamilton

4 4 66 Jansen Dearth K 00:10:22.03 Blenn

5 5 94 Calvin Lantz K 00:10:22.41 Hamilton

6 6 69 Joshua Eddy K 00:10:24.75 Blenn

7 7 71 Caysen Litton K 00:10:35.79 Blenn

8 8 103 Gavin Bowman K 00:10:54.48 Jackson

9 9 128 Evan Bailey K 00:10:55.30 Williamstown

10 10 134 Brody Pickens K 00:10:55.79 Williamstown

11 11 135 Landon Russell K 00:10:58.07 Williamstown

12 12 89 Daniel Cunningham K 00:10:59.32 Wood County christian

13 13 91 Hendrix Geer K 00:11:00.35 Hamilton

14 14 115 Kellan Villarreal K 00:11:06.44 Jackson

15 15 136 Josh Shamblin K 00:11:27.59 Williamstown

16 16 126 Dane Stewart K 00:11:32.22 Wood County christian

17 17 129 Marcus Blasczyk K 00:11:35.54 Williamstown

18 18 95 Brayden McDaniel K 00:11:40.08 Hamilton

19 19 125 Brock Small K 00:11:52.72 Wood County christian

20 20 119 Lyndyn Ervin K 00:11:56.23 Vandevender

21 21 67 Brady Deuley K 00:11:58.58 Blenn

22 (22) 131 Evan Kendall K 00:11:59.65 Williamstown

23 23 81 Mason Cobb K 00:12:03.05 Edison

24 24 120 Zeke Kelly K 00:12:09.57 Vandevender

25 (25) 68 Parker Dobson K 00:12:13.59 Blenn

26 (26) 137 Sylas Shotwell K 00:12:14.70 Williamstown

27 27 100 Steven Woofter K 00:12:16.74 Hamilton

28 28 85 Nick Johnson K 00:12:22.63 Edison

29 29 101 Lliam Archer K 00:12:28.94 Jackson

30 (30) 90 Connor Fleshman K 00:12:36.15 Hamilton

31 (31) 74 Canon Metz K 00:12:40.26 Blenn

32 32 105 Douglas Casto K 00:12:43.46 Jackson

33 33 87 Jack Roton K 00:12:56.03 Edison

34 34 84 Oliver Hess K 00:12:59.80 Edison

35 (35) 109 Connor Kurtz K 00:13:03.86 Jackson

36 (36) 110 Franklin McFarlin K 00:13:06.40 Jackson

37 37 124 Jack Oberlin K 00:13:11.37 Wood County christian

38 38 82 Jackson Edman K 00:13:16.55 Edison

39 (39) 99 Ryan Tamm K 00:13:18.73 Hamilton

40 0 108 Owen Johnston K 00:13:18.91 Jackson

41 0 97 Collin Richman K 00:13:26.32 Hamilton

42 0 139 Jack Strauss K 00:13:31.52 Williamstown

43 0 92 Jett Jones K 00:13:33.87 Hamilton

44 0 80 Unknown Carstens K 00:13:47.22 M

45 40 127 Jason Thomas K 00:13:50.41 Wood County christian

46 0 88 Asher Bryan K 00:14:02.59 Hamilton

47 0 106 Gavin Coleman K 00:14:04.77 Jackson

48 0 117 Harlan Wolfe K 00:14:05.95 Jackson

49 0 65 Drew Davis K 00:14:08.64 Blenn

50 (41) 76 Zach Beverage K 00:14:27.85 Edison

51 (42) 78 Mason Bush K 00:14:38.12 Edison
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Blennerhassett Island Middle School Boys Invitational

52 0 133 Conner Lauderman K 00:14:42.68 Williamstown

53 43 123 Issac Tingler K 00:14:55.98 Vandevender

54 0 77 Nathanel Blair K 00:15:17.08 Edison

55 0 130 Ashton Garrett K 00:15:51.25 Williamstown

56 44 122 Noah Stotts K 00:15:57.35 Vandevender

57 0 138 Will Stone K 00:15:59.43 Williamstown

58 0 93 Rowan Krieg K 00:16:11.63 Hamilton

59 0 102 Henry Aston K 00:16:31.79 Jackson

60 0 98 Caleb Spatafore K 00:16:59.98 Hamilton

61 0 114 Ryder Ullom K 00:17:03.33 Jackson

62 0 70 Aidyn Gossett-Wright K 00:17:06.56 Blenn

63 0 111 Brendon Snider K 00:18:03.44 Jackson

64 0 83 Raven Floyd K 00:18:59.10 Edison

65 45 121 Mitchell Melvin K 00:20:54.43 Vandevender

66 0 86 Cory Myers K 00:22:26.91 Edison

67 0 107 Austin Degoines K 00:23:21.35 Jackson
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